Patchcords
SubSea
Avionic
Space
22
 _______________________________________________________________________________
One Park Drive, Suite 8, Westford, MA 01886 978-392-7985; info@LindenPhotonics.com

• Avionic
• Space
23 18 Dec 2023
_______________________________________________________________________________
One Park Drive, Suite 8, Westford, MA 01886 978-392-7985; info@LindenPhotonics.com
Linden Photonics, Inc.
      Harmonizing Opposing Goals
             Strength & Flexibility
Ordering Information
AAAA-BBB-CCC-DD   A = Cable / B = Connector 1 / C = Connector 2 / D = Length (m)
SubSea – Fiber Type
7043 Non-Kink Singlemode 1.65mm LINDEN-SPE-7043
7196 Non-Kink Singlemode 2.00mm LINDEN-SPE-7196
7044 Non-Kink Multimode (50/125) 1.65mm LINDEN-SPE-7044
7197 Non-Kink Multimode (50/125) 2.00mm LINDEN-SPE-7197
7046 Non-Kink Multimode (62.5/125) 1.65mm LINDEN-SPE-7046
7198 Non-Kink Multimode (62.5/125) 2.00mm LINDEN-SPE-7198
SubSea - Buoyant – Cable Type
7036 Buoyant High Strength Singlemode 1.9mm LINDEN-SPE-7036
7076 Buoyant High Strength Multimode (50/125) 1.9mm LINDEN-SPE-7076
7093 Buoyant High Strength Multimode (62.5/125) 1.9mm LINDEN-SPE-7093
7055 Buoyant High Strength Singlemode 3.5mm LINDEN-SPE-7055
7077 Buoyant High Strength Multimode (50/125) 3.5mm LINDEN-SPE-7077
7091 Buoyant High Strength Multimode (62.5/125) 3.5mm LINDEN-SPE-7091
7096 Buoyant Singlemode 900μm LINDEN-SPE-7096
7207 Buoyant Singlmode 1.10mm LINDEN-SPE-7207
Avionic – Cable Type
7033 AVNOC Singlemode 1.6mm LINDEN-SPE-7033
7041 AVNOC Multimode (50/125) 1.6mm LINDEN-SPE-7041
Space – Cable Type
7079 RadHard Singlemode 1.65mm LINDEN-SPE-7079
7208 RadHard Singlemode 2.00mm LINDEN-SPE-7208
7210 RadHard Multimode (50/125) 1.65mm LINDEN-SPE-7210
7211 RadHard Multimode (50/125) 2.00mm LINDEN-SPE-7211
7213 RadHard Multimode (62.5/125) 2.00mm LINDEN-SPE-7213
7214 RadHard Multimode (62.5/125) 2.20mm LINDEN-SPE-7214
Connector Type
SubSea                                                                                        Surface
LF1 FC-DRY HP Singlemode TF1 FC/PC
LF2 FC-DRY HP Multimode (50/125) TF2 FC/APC